Under 6 Girls
6606 TTG
6700 TTG
6685 TTG
5772 SE
4817 IF
6990 WL
5722 SE
5321 P

Under 6 Boys
3928 GG
3565 En
3042 ED
3676 F
3971 GG
6774 TTG
5743 SE
3561 En

Under 7 Girls
4589 H
6560 TTG
6526 TTG
6951 WL
6677 TTG
3489 En
2889 AE
1857 PtA
3616 En
3123 ED
6725 TTG
5896 SE

Under 7 Boys
2896 AE
5728 SE
5297 N
5879 SE
3721 F
3658 F
5153 N

Under 8 Girls
6666 TTG
4866 M
4873 M
6683 TTG
6070 SD
6780 TTG
3617 En
3704 F

Little Athletics SA Cross Country
Salisbury East - 11 May 2014

Chloe
Charlee
Casey
Hannah
Aasha
Amelia
Madison
Jade

Alby
Stefan
Angas
Charles
William
Nicholas
Daniel
Oliver

Ashleigh
Emma
Kiera
Caitlin
Tarly
Odessa
Elle
Alice
Joey
Jacana
Tahlia
Kaitlin

Finn

Flynn
Zyden
Oluwafemi
Flynn
Samuel
Oliver

Bethany
Penny
Emily
Isabella
Katie
Amara
Ellie
Breanna

Sternagel
Brooksby
Wassermann
Nenasheff
Fryar

Adam

Dansie
Dietrich

Bradshaw
Lawrie-Lattanzio
Moyse
Donaghey
Thorpe

Lindsay

Boxall

Lane

Slobedman
Lovell
Geesing
Egel
Borgas
Katakasi
Fox
Murphy
Lloyd
Boast
Mcdonald
Ownsworth

Shepherd-Boyd
Walas

Kimish

Adejo

Harris

Young
Crowhurst

Sternagel
Siebert
Worley
Reitano
Natt

Bos

Lloyd
Crowe

1:58
2:08
2:10
2:17
2:22
2:23
2:29
2:36

1.55
2:05
2:12
2:17
2:24
2:34
2:39
2:40

2:53
2:53
3:00
3:04
3:05
3:07
3:09
3:31
3:33
3:36
3:56
4:26

2:52
2:52
2:59
3:02
3:02
3:09
3:45

3:59
4:02
4:02
4:12
4:14
4:24
4:31
4:35



8433 TTG
5320 P
3462 En
4816 IF
6474 SH
3385 Ez
5395 P
ED
3270 ED

Under 8 Boys
2753 AE
1801 PtA
3519 En

191 Lyn
4728 H
6658 TTG
1099 MtB

208 Lyn
3488 En
3375 Ez
6587 TTG
3774 F
5742 SE
5618 RE
6775 TTG

Under 9 Girls
6072 SD
5764 SE
5632 RE
6543 TTG
3200 ED
6556 TTG
6585 TTG
1856 PtA
3790 F
3657 F
6699 TTG
2887 AE
3461 En
5617 RE
4470 HD
2807 AE

AE
6950 WL

Under 9 Boys
7728 TTG
4618 H
4177 HD
3675 F
3868 GG
3970 GG
4587 H
6591 TTG

Daria
Emma
Elli
Jordanna
Ashlee
Talia
Lucy
Jemima
Brooke

Wil
Tyson
Colby
Samuel
Jack
Ryley
Edward
Parker
Oxford
Brian
Aidan
Jack
Joshua
Zachary
Luc

Lily
Emma
Ella
Lucille
Holly
Kate
Bridget
Emily
Lucy
Abigail
Molly
Olivia
Kalina
Jessica
Sophia
Matilda
Caitlin
Jamie

Nicholas
Jack
Kane
Thomas
Jack
Lachlan
Archer
Jack

Ford

Dietrich

Pusonjic

Fryar

Wyatt
Anderson-Morris
Pridham

Woon

Dowd

Holmes
Hartmann
Mercer
Sibbick
Main
Watson
Hopley
Saunders
Katakasi
Day-Turner
Klose
Dunstall
Boxall
Kavarnos
Lindsay

Twyford
Jones
Besley
Abbate
Woon
Lovell
Custance
Murphy
Voyvodic
Young
Brooksby
Fox
Pusonjic
Kavarnos
Georgakopoulos
Alford
Hilferty
Egel

Collins
Piasente
Specht
Donaghey
Povey
Thorpe
Hampton
Seymour

4:38
4:39
4:39
4:41
4:42
4:44
4:49
4:49
4:59

3:33
3:40
3:43
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:09
4:13
4:21
4:22
4:25
4:26
4:32
4:41
DNF

4:23
4:25
4:38
4:41
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:48
4:54
4:59
5:29
5:31
5:32
5:39
6:19
6:45
DNF

4:23
4:37
4:44
5:00
5.07
5:10
5:32
5:44



5721 SE

Under 10 Girls
6121 SD
6678 TTG
6615 TTG

167 Lyn
3018 ED
2809 AE
3487 En
7731 TTG

Under 10 Boys
6378 SH
6498 SH
3124 ED
5770 SE
6784 TTG
3969 GG
4650 H
7881 G
2544 Wai
3720 F
6954 WL

194 Lyn
3031 ED
3525 En
1079 MtB
8431 TTG
3562 En
6547 TTG

HD
1098 MtB
5897 SE
6779 TTG

Under 11 Girls
4865 M
4588 H
7973 G
6697 TTG
6753 TTG
5727 SE
6659 TTG
7972 G
6590 TTG
4914 M
3852 GG
3560 En
8355 WL
5152 N
8325 AE
3726 F

Under 11 Boys
3677 F

Mitchell

Sarah
Mackenzy
Sara
Maddison
Olivia
Imogen
Adrienne
Kimberley

Xavier
Mitchell
Darius
Joshua
Cameron
Alastair
Remi
Rieley
Kyton
Hughie
Brodie
Ryan
Sebastian
Benjamin
Carter
Jakob
Sebastien
Xavier
Nikolaos
George
Jonah
Jacob

Hailey
Caitlin
Abigial
Imogen
Mackenzie
Jade
Caitlin
Joanna
Tahlia
Emma
Talisha
Amee
Darcy
Emily
Eleni
Eleyna

Aidan

Dansie

Goodwin
Borgas
Belkner
Saunders
Kelly
Alford
Konecny
Gordon

Poole
Wyatt
Boast
Nenasheff
Robinson
Thorpe
Afnan
West
Rayner
Harris
Hocking
Sibbick
Temme
Sumby
Dohnt
Martyn
Lane
Henderson
Georgakopoulos
Hopley
Ownsworth
Bos

Siebert
Slobedman
George
Brooksby
Collins
Walas
Watson
George
Seymour
Schwindt
Skein
Blair
Jackson
Crowhurst
Biris
Sebastian

Ross

6:10

4:26
4:32
4:43
4:51
4:55
5:05
5:54
6:45

4:04
4:06
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:23
4:25
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:31
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:39
4:48
4:56
4:59
5:07
5:16
5:25
6:12

5:00
5:17
5:27
5:30
5:32
5:36
5:41
5:43
5:50
5:54
6:03
6:06
6:26
6:33
6:43
7:04

4:45



3030 ED
3913 GG
6634 TTG
6570 TTG
3620 En
6545 TTG
3789 F
5788 SE
4586 H
5619 RE
3840 GG

Under 12 Girls
2898 AE
6583 TTG
6071 SD
6578 TTG
6789 TTG
6617 TTG
6653 TTG
2942 C
2808 AE
7730 TTG

Under 12 Boys
3759 F
6120 SD
5765 SE
5769 SE
1855 PtA

Under 13 Girls
2785 AE
3846 GG
2752 AE
5347 P
2929 C
5737 SE
5393 P
6550 TTG
2701 AE
3719 F

Under 13 Boys
4649 H
8418 F
3621 En
6710 TTG
3788 F
2955 C
6671 TTG
5792 SE
5711 S

Under 14 Girls
6654 TTG

Jesse
Jarad
Liam
Luke
Tommy
Max
Thomas
Matthew
Balin
Liam
Jack

Ella
Jennifer
Rosa
Kyla
Alana
Sarah
Taylah
Swanika
Jemima
Emily

Mitchell
Scott
Jack
Samuel
Timothy

Lucie
Michaela
Chelsea
Staci
Rachel
Ruth
Alice
Ivy-Rose
Marci
Ava

Dante
Mitchell
Caleb
Kyran
Benjamin
Matthew
Kristjan
Jordan
Jordan

Montana

Temme
Gilliam
Reitano
Chalmers
Lloyd
Bemmerl
Voyvodic
Visciglio
Hampton
Kavarnos
Gillingham

Ayres
Cummings
Twyford
Stear
Armstrong
Gill
Spackman
Ramkumar
Alford
Gordon

Andrewartha
Goodwin
McMillan
Nenasheff
Murphy

Spurling
Wright
Holmes
McCudden
Etherington
Hall
Pridham
Hughes
Litinas
Harris

Afnan
Bray
Lloyd
Belkner
Voyvodic
Fountain
Liivamagi
Hocking
Dunlop

Spackman

4:53
4:57
4:57
5:15
5:26
5:27
5:31
5:36
5:43
6:18
6:20

4:52
5.02
5:10
5:11
5:35
5:38
5:46
6:21
7:23
7:59

4:41
5.01
5:08
5:28
5:38

8:54
9:01
9:03
9:38
10:44
12:05
12:26
13:17
13:17
DNF

7:56
8:17
8:24
8:59
9:14
9:37
10:23
10:33
11:58

9:17



6580 TTG
7866 G
7729 TTG

Under 14 Boys
6119 SD
7015 WL
7865 G
5747 SE

Under 15 Girls
8412 F
6817 WL
3834 GG
5714 S
5726 SE

Under 15 Boys
6688 TTG
7886 G
5893 SE
6640 TTG
6698 TTG
3563 En

Under 16 Girls
3600 En
6539 TTG
8188 AE

Under 16 Boys
3881 GG

Under 17 Girls
5723 SE

Under 17 Boys
7372 BV

Tiny Tots Girls
SH
2895 AE
5731 SE

Tiny Tots Boys
4729 H
3427 Ez
3201 ED
6584 TTG
6586 TTG

TTG
6707 TTG

AE

HD
3520 En
1100 MtB

Erin
Jacqueline
Kasey

Patrick
Oliver
Bradley
Alix

Fern
Olivia
Rachel
Heather
Courtney

Harrison
Daniel

Jaii

Tomas
Alexander
Sebastiano

Genevieve
Melissa
Amy

Riley

Zoe

Aidan

Scarlett
Millie
Amy

Henry
Xavier
Ned
Elliot
Jasper
Samuel
Wesley
Nathan
Kodi
Casey
Jonah

Chalmers
Thring
Cummings

Goodwin
Larmer
Thring
Harlington

Davies
Buchanan
Dewing
Dunlop
Graham

Bagley

Pring

Francis
Liivamagi
Abbate
Lawrie-Lattanzio

Brooks
Pullinger
Watson

Mills

Lynch

Lampe

Poole
Shepherd-Boyd
Main

Main
Day-Turner
Woon
Custance
Klose
Robinson

Robertson-Holland

Fox

Specht
Mercer
Hopley

9:23
9:53
10:24

7:33
8:40
8:41
8:47

8:49
9:21
10:19
10:35
11:40

7:45
8:22
8:41
9:08
10:04
11:41

9:36
10:12
11:11

9:02

12:24

8:58



Mums

Dads

SD

MtB
ED
En

ED
En
En
ED
IF

TTG

En
En
AE
Lyn
TTG

TTG
ED
TTG
SD
ED
Lyn
TTG
AE

Frances
Susan
Paula
Sarah
Susan
Maryanne
Tanya
Narelle
Colleen
Lee
Jacquie

Ben
Alex
Andrey
Richard
David
Jamie
Greg
Frank
Gary
Peter
Steve
Richard
Dave
Paul
Travis
Matt

MacPherson
George
Hopley
Woon
Mercer
Siebert
Boast
Pusonjic
Konecny
Dowd
Fryar

Armstrong
Burrowes
Katakasi
Lloyd
Holmes
Sibbick
Custance
Voyvodic
Cummings
Woon
Borgas
Twyford
Dowd
Saunders
Klose
Shepherd

4:18
4:25
4:38
4:54
5.07
5:14
5:22
5:47
5:53
6:15
6:24

3:51
4:00
4:02
4:06
4:09
4:15
4:15
4:19
4:30
4:34
4:38
4:43
4:54
4:59
5:03
5:13



